
ASM エンジョイ 2019 / 5 / 24 17:07

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 36 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 1 ﾕｰﾉｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'11.664 22 124.763
2 27 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 2 981Boxster 981Boxster 2'12.278 15 0.614 0.614 124.184
3 21 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 3 nb50 BMW M5 2'14.405 22 2.741 2.127 122.219
4 30 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 4 ZC31S ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'21.800 25 10.136 7.395 115.845
5 23 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 5 3B20 F30 320i 2'22.232 24 10.568 0.432 115.493
6 35 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 6 んべんきNA8C ﾕｰﾉｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'24.297 25 12.633 2.065 113.840
7 24 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 7 普通のA3 A3SB 1.4 2'25.624 24 13.960 1.327 112.803
8 20 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 8 MGKS ﾌｫﾙｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝ ｺﾞﾙﾌ5 GTI 2'25.717 22 14.053 0.093 112.731
9 134 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 9 さそりのABA"ちゃん ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 2'25.968 24 14.304 0.251 112.537

10 25 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 10 TORSEN RCF RC F 2'26.155 24 14.491 0.187 112.393
11 19 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 11 HANAのA1 A1 2'26.235 24 14.571 0.080 112.332
12 26 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 12 Kobi's MINI MINI Cooper S 2'27.071 8 15.407 0.836 111.693
13 33 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 13 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱけろんりﾌﾟﾚﾏｼｰ ﾌﾟﾚﾏｼｰ CREW 2'27.186 24 15.522 0.115 111.606
14 28 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 14 iQ GRMN S/C iQ 2'27.895 21 16.231 0.709 111.071
15 32 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 15 びびっちｰの E-KK3 2'30.121 13 18.457 2.218 109.424
16 31 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 16 ｵﾚﾝｼﾞな86 TOYOTA 86 2'39.937 21 28.273 9.816 102.708
17 34 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 17 らくてぃす ﾗｸﾃｨｽ 2'40.763 23 29.099 0.826 102.180
18 29 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 18 初心者号 Cｸﾗｽﾜｺﾞﾝか997(どちらか) 2'51.396 6 39.732 10.633 95.841
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